
Verbandseinzelmeisterschaften Rheinland Senioren 

Klasse: Senioren Ü50 B Einzel       09.01.2016 

A1

D2

3

1

9,5,-8,9

Mohnen, Peter

Barfuß, Siegfried

FSV Dieblich / Koblenz/Neuwied

TTG Pellenz / AW/MYK/COC

B2

C1

3

0

7,2,6

Pies, Hermann Josef

Breitbach, Werner

SV Hatzenport-Löf / AW/MYK/COC

TSV Lay / Koblenz/Neuwied

D1

A2

3

0

8,10,10

Peiter, Thomas

Scheugenpflug, Peter

TuS 1904 Himmighofen / WW-Süd/RL

SV Olympia Eschelbach / WW-Süd/RL

C2

B1

0

3

-12,-10,-10

Gaspers, Harry

Caspari, Michael

ASG Altenkirchen / WW-Nord/AK

TSG Urbach-Dernbach / Koblenz/Neuwied

3

0

9,5,5

Mohnen, Peter

Pies, Hermann Josef

3

1

8,-13,6,4

Peiter, Thomas

Caspari, Michael

Halbfinale

2

3

4,-8,7,-9,-7

Mohnen, Peter

Peiter, Thomas

Finale


